

**Panpepato, in confezione singola (Art. 97776)**

**Elisen-Lebkuchen "Zuckerglasur"**

**Ingredienti**

**Allergeni**

Questo articolo non contiene allergeni

**Panpepato, in confezione singola (Art. 97776)**

**Elisen-Lebkuchen "Vollmilch"**

**Ingredienti**

**Allergeni**

Questo articolo non contiene allergeni

**Panpepato, in confezione singola (Art. 97776)**

**Elisen-Lebkuchen "Zartbitter"**

**Ingredienti**

**Allergeni**

Questo articolo non contiene allergeni